492057 - DF 500 Q 230V

47
48




-2x—93

= o
—

P~
—

[Fg]
o
—

102

Pos|YacTt No. OnucaHue Konnuecteo
1 493904 |[Kotea 230V 1
2 |493906 |Monesun naket 230 V 1
3 |494014 |MpeBknto4YBaLL NOCTOB MEXAHU3BM 1
4 --- Bux kaTanora 1
5 492643 |Kopnyc Ha uekepa EU 1
6 434597 |[opHa 4acT Ha ApbXKa 1
7 200695 LUnnnHapnyeH BuHT M8 x 35 1
8 XXX Beue He e Hanu4yeH 1
10 (469040 |CbeauHMTENEH NpbT 1
11 1761515 |Wanba 5.3 mm 3




13 |469141 |BonT c npar (60pT) 2
14 110001284 |Maca 1
15 [xxx Beue He e Hanu4eH 3
16 [400983 |BWHT CbC CHEPUUYHO-UMANHAPUYHA FNaBa 5
17 |469800 |Ckana 1
18 |493928 |V - obpa3Ha weitHa 1
19 |400286 |llpyxMHeH NpUTUCKaTesNeH efleMeHT 3
20 (203387 |WwndT Ha pesba M4 x 12 1
21 [469075 |Myda 1
22 |465575 |BonT Ha pe3ba 2
23 |499023 |CermeHT 1
24 1499023 |CermeHT 1
25 |470216 |BWHT cbc cpepuyHO-UMAMHAPUYHaA rnasa M4 x 12 2
26 (465079 |JlocT 2
27 |400211 |BwuHT cbe ckpeTa rnaea M4 x 8 2
28 |466094 |Kanak 1
29 [400901 |BMHT cbC chepuYHO-LUMAMHAPUYHA rnaea M5 x 12 1
31 (464334 |MpuTuckaTenHa npyxuHa 1
32 |466093 |Kanak 1
33 [10022457|Ddukcnpaly eneMeHT 1
34 |493900 |[Tperep Ha mMaca 1
35 |xxx Beue He e HanuueH 2
36 |436528 [[puTuckatenHa npyxuHa 3
37 |464829 |[PecopeH 6onT 2
38 |470301 |ExkcueHTpuKOBa BTY/Ka 1
39 471641 BTynka 1
40 |10036126|Ckana 1
41 (471202 |U3Ternaw 6onTt 1
42 1464822 |Wnbbp 1
43 (464821 |brnosa nnoya 1
44 1465203 Bxoasuw ¢ppaneHy Ha 3aCMyKBaHETO 1
45 |465204 |AcnupaumoHHa Tpbba 1
46 |10027879|3acMykBaly, HakpanHUK 1
47 (467961 |BWMHT cbC chepUYHO-LUANHAPUYHA rnaBa M4 x 8 2
48 1493153 |kanak 1
49 1493815 |lMpeskioyBawa ApbXKKa 1
50 (464837 |Ponka 1
51 |467959 |MpwuTtuckaTtenHa npyxuHa 1
52 1464839 |NlocT 1
53 |466890 |Tana 2
54 |400904 |BMHT cbc chepuUyHO-UMAMHAPUYHA rNaBa M4 x 18 5
55 |493921 [MaxanoBuaeH kopnyc 1
56 (465947 |bpbuueH pasnpeaenuteneH san 3
57 1466015 |BbneHpa 1
58 1464840 |[Maxanos noct 1
59 1466262 |bneHpa 1
60 |472015 MpuTUcKaTenHa npyxumHa 2
61 |493895 |OcHoBeH Tperep 1
62 |228570 |BuWHT cbC chepuyHoO-unnmMHapuYHa rnasa M4 x 8 4
63 |493920 |BbTpewHo rbpHe 1
64 |401073 |Cdepuuen narep 1
65 [493898 |/loneewy ce kopnyc 1
66 |400094 |BuWHT cbC cpepuyHO-UMNMHAPUYHA rnasa M4 x 30 4
67 |465024 |LWariba 3
68 |493897 |CtbnanHo 3b6HO Koneno 1
69 |493896 |EkcueHTpuKOBO KoNeNo 1
70 [485108 |BenTunatop 1
71 |445566 |BuHT cbC cdhepuyHO-uMAMHAPUYHa rnaesa M4 x 14 8




74 |469645 |UunuHapvyeH wudT

75 |469643 |®ukcaTtop

76 |205156 |MpepaBka

77 |201683 |®pe3oB wWnuHAaen

78 |479254 |CcepuueH narep

79 |400106 |LWanba

80 |464847 |Tana

81 |400552 |O6e3onacuTeneH BUHT

82 (492629 |M3kawouBawm veTkm (pair)

83 |465193 |Bwb3ayxonposop

84 400982 |O-npbCcTeH

85 |228713 |BuWHT cbC chepuyHO-UMAMHApuYHa rnaea 4,0 x 16 mm
86 (228672 PaananHu cepuyHm narepm

87 1493154 |Kopnyc Ha MoTopa

88 |219031 |BuWHT cbe cpepuyHo-unnmMHapuyHa rnaea 3,5 x 10 mm
89 |492779 |Moayn Ha npekbCcBava

100761559 |OcuryputeneH npbCTeH

101 {464873 |CdepuueH narep

102 |202470 |HanpaBnsiBawa pamka

103494703 |Oc 3a BpbliaHe B M3X0AHO nonoxeHue incl. Pos 28, 32
104 |494704 |Odbn6oumnHHa oc incl. Pos 28, 32

105(401739 |BunkoobpaseH ko4 SW 8

HlRr|lRr|lRr|RrRrl,rlWRr RN R |R= NP, |Rr|RrR|R ==

https://ekat.festool.de/EKAT/jsp/main.jsp?select=alllmagesAndPartlist&doAction=printAssembly&sig



